


FINAL RESULT
Grade Ia - Freestyle Test
Freestyle Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RF - Printed on / Imprimé le 29/08/2014 11:58:32

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge B :

MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge H :

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge E :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge M :

Tec

79.50078.250
77.000

78.000
(2) (1) (1)

ROYAL DELIGHT Sara MORGANTI30111
RHEIN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by ROYALDIK and DISCO QUEEN by DO PRIMERO - Meoli Stefano E Baroni Alessandra 78.750

(1)
79.500

(1)

78.800

450 €

%77.500

80.600

81.500
% % % %

%

%
%

76.500 81.000 76.500 80.000 79.000 80.000 75.500 80.500*

76.25077.500
75.600

76.750
(3) (3) (2)

JANEIRO 6 Sophie CHRISTIANSEN30072
 / Bay / 1997 / G /  by JACQUARE and FILIA FLORES - Sophie Christiansen 77.750

(2)
79.500

(1)

77.550

400 €

%76.500

79.500

82.500
% % % %

%

%
%

75.500 80.000 76.000 79.000 75.000 77.500 75.000 78.500*

79.00079.500
75.300

74.500
(1) (2) (3)

REGALIZ Elke PHILIPP30083
HANN / Black / 2007 / G /  by RUBINERO and DALIA by DAVIGNON I - Philipp, Elke 74.000

(3)
76.750

(3)

76.750

275 €

%74.500

78.200

79.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.000 75.000 78.000 81.000 78.000 80.000 73.000 76.000*

75.50070.500
73.600

74.250
(6) (4) (4)

RUBEN JAMES 2 Laurentia TAN30204
OLDBG / Black / 1998 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and GRANDEZZA by GRANNUS - Tan, Jannie; Lim, Jacqueline 73.750

(4)
74.750

(4)

73.750

150 €

%74.500

73.900

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.500 74.000 71.000 70.000 75.000 76.000 74.000 74.500*

70.50074.000
70.500

69.250
(5) (6) (6)

MISTER COOL Helen KEARNEY30105
ISH / Grey / 1999 / G /  by COOLCORRON COOL DIAMOND and ADMIRAL'S LASS - Mary Kearney & Heike Holstein 73.250

(5)
73.250

(5)

72.050

100 €

%71.500

73.600

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.500 76.000 73.000 75.000 69.000 72.000 68.500 70.000*

74.00074.250
71.200

70.750
(4) (5) (5)

CHARDONNAY Richards SNIKUS30136
WESTF / Bay / 2005 / G /  by COLLIN L and GLUCKSFEE by GRALSERBE - Edgars Treibergs 71.250

(6)
69.750

(6)

72.000

75 €

%69.500

72.800

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

71.000 71.500 73.500 75.000 72.000 76.000 70.000 71.500

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge B :

MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge H :

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge E :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge M :

Tec

62.50064.250
60.600

59.250
(7) (7) (7)

NICE TOUCH Roxanne TRUNNELL30237
KWPN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by GRUNDSTEIN and JAKARTA by UNKNOWN - Sidney Trunnell 62.750

(7)
63.250

(7)

62.400

50 €

%61.500

64.200

65.000
% % % %

%

%
%

61.500 64.000 62.500 66.000 61.000 64.000 56.500 62.000*

60.00058.500
57.900

58.250
(8) (8) (8)

HEIBERG Jens Lasse DOKKAN30148
DWB / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BLUE HORS HERTUG and DWIGHT-EAST by DWIGHT - Jens Lasse Dokkan 62.000

(8)
60.000

(8)

59.750

 

%58.000

61.600

62.000
% % % %

%

%
%

60.500 63.500 56.500 60.500 58.000 62.000 56.500 60.000*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED8 PRIZES8

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



FINAL RESULT
Grade Ib - Freestyle Test
Freestyle Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RF - Printed on / Imprimé le 29/08/2014 12:50:46

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge B :

BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge H :

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge E :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge C : PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge M :

Tec

84.75075.750
77.500

80.500
(2) (1) (1)

ZION Lee PEARSON31131
KWPN / DarkBay / 2004 / G /  by FLEMMING H and THALOR - L Pearson, Mr & Mrs D Pearson, M Latham, G Chinn 79.250

(2)
80.000

(1)

80.050

450 €

%78.000

82.600

82.000
% % % %

%

%
%

78.500 80.000 72.000 79.500 82.000 87.500 77.000 84.000*

80.25076.750
75.200

75.500
(1) (2) (2)

FINE FEELING S Pepo PUCH31022
HANN / DarkChestn / 1997 / M /  by FABRIANO and TRAEUMERIN by TRAPPER - Lou & Michele Puch 80.000

(1)
77.500

(2)

78.000

400 €

%76.500

80.800

78.500
% % % %

%

%
%

78.500 81.500 73.500 80.000 76.000 84.500 71.500 79.500*

76.50071.750
73.600

75.000
(5) (3) (3)

WALLACE Nicole Den DULK31183
KWPN / DarkBay / 2003 / G /  by FUTURE and OGINEKE by ROHDIAMANT - N. den Dulk & R. Ammerlaan & M. den Dulk 77.500

(3)
75.000

(3)

75.150

275 €

%74.000

76.700

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

76.500 78.500 69.500 74.000 74.500 78.500 73.500 76.500

76.00074.750
72.100

73.500
(4) (4) (5)

ZADOK Silvia VERATTI31174
 / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by FLORENCIO and KADAMS by CABOCHON - veratti slivia 74.250

(4)
69.750

(5)

73.650

150 €

%69.500

75.200

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

72.500 76.000 72.500 77.000 75.000 77.000 71.000 76.000*

74.25070.000
70.900

74.250
(9) (6) (4)

WOIKOSKI DOUBLE U Katja KARJALAINEN31095
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and NICE DICE by PURIOSO - Woikoski Oy 70.000

(8)
72.750

(4)

72.250

100 €

%72.000

73.600

73.500
% % % %

%

%
%

69.000 71.000 68.000 72.000 73.500 75.000 72.000 76.500

72.50071.250
70.200

72.000
(7) (7) (6)

LJT ENGGAARDS SOLITAIRE Ricky BALSHAW31126
DWB / Bay / 2005 / G /  by BLUE HORS SOPRANO and PRETTY WOMAN - Lady Joseph Trust 74.000

(5)
68.250

(6)

71.600

75 €

%68.000

73.000

68.500
% % % %

%

%
%

72.000 76.000 70.000 72.500 71.500 73.500 69.500 74.500

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge B :

BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge H :

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge E :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge C : PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge M :

Tec

75.25075.000
70.300

68.500
(3) (5) (9)

STEFFI GRAF Stinna Tange KAASTRUP31087
 / DarkBay / 2003 / M /  by GRAF OLDENBURG and DINA GIRL by IBSEN - Stinna & Heidi Tange, Brian Lydolf 73.500

(6)
65.500

(8)

71.550

50 €

%65.000

72.800

66.000
% % % %

%

%
%

72.000 75.000 72.500 77.500 74.500 76.000 67.500 69.500*

70.75071.750
68.700

70.500
(5) (8) (8)

J'ADORE Anne Frederique ROYON31108
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / M /  by JAZZ TIME and RODINE (OLD) by DON GREGORY - Madame Anne ROYON 71.500

(7)
66.500

(7)

70.200

 

%67.000

71.700

66.000
% % % %

%

%
%

69.500 73.500 69.500 74.000 70.000 71.500 67.500 73.500*

63.25071.000
65.300

71.000
(8) (9) (7)

WORLDWIDE PB Joann FORMOSA31019
HANN / Chestnut / 1994 / S /  by WELBUERGER and BELLA by BRENTANO II - Joann Formosa & Manuela McLean 64.750

(9)
65.000

(9)

67.000

 

%64.000

68.700

66.000
% % % %

%

%
%

65.000 64.500 69.000 73.000 60.000 66.500 68.500 73.500*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED9 PRIZES8

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



FINAL RESULT
Grade II - Freestyle Test
Freestyle Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RF - Printed on / Imprimé le 29/08/2014 11:52:27

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge B :

PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge H :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge E :

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

76.00077.000
74.400

78.250
(1) (1) (1)

UNIEK Rixt van der HORST32101
KWPN / Black / 2001 / G /  by GRIBALDI and PAJANCA by IGOR - J. van der Horst 74.500

(2)
76.000

(2)

76.350

450 €

%76.000

78.300

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.000 76.000 74.500 79.500 74.500 77.500 74.000 82.500*

74.75075.750
74.400

77.250
(2) (2) (2)

OFF TO PARIS Lauren BARWICK32022
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by WELTHIT 01 and ELLIE by UNIFORM - Equine Canada 76.500

(1)
77.000

(1)

76.250

400 €

%75.000

78.100

79.000
% % % %

%

%
%

75.000 78.000 75.000 76.500 73.000 76.500 74.000 80.500*

69.00072.500
70.800

70.250
(3) (4) (5)

VANESS Demi VERMEULEN32113
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / M /  by ONZE FONS and KARIN by CARITAS - Monique Vermeulen 74.250

(3)
73.500

(3)

71.900

275 €

%72.000

73.000

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.500 75.000 72.000 73.000 68.500 69.500 68.000 72.500*

71.00071.750
69.400

71.000
(4) (3) (3)

LET'S DANCE 89 Britta NAPEL32054
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and WALLER LIEBCHEN by WHITE STAR - Naepel, Britta 71.250

(4)
71.750

(4)

71.350

150 €

%69.500

73.300

74.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.000 72.500 68.500 75.000 69.500 72.500 69.500 72.500*

67.25069.500
68.500

70.500
(5) (5) (4)

LEON Caroline Cecilie NIELSEN32035
 / Bay / 2004 / G /  by LORD SWISS and ROXETTE by SCAMPOLO - Mette & Morten Nielsen + Anke Ter Beek 68.750

(5)
69.250

(6)

69.050

100 €

%69.000

69.600

69.500
% % % %

%

%
%

68.000 69.500 69.000 70.000 67.500 67.000 69.000 72.000

66.75063.500
67.600

68.000
(6) (6) (6)

CABRAL Natasha BAKER32046
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BUJAK and CASONA - Baker, Natasha 66.500

(6)
68.000

(7)

66.550

75 €

%67.500

65.500

68.500
% % % %

%

%
%

68.500 64.500 65.000 62.000 69.000 64.500 68.000 68.000*

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge B :

PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge H :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge E :

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

65.00062.750
64.300

64.750
(7) (7) (7)

SCHROETERS ROMANI Rebecca HART32167
DWB / Bay / 2002 / M /  by LOBSTER and MANIQUE by COME BACK II - Rebecca Hart 64.500

(7)
70.000

(5)

65.400

50 €

%68.000

66.500

72.000
% % % %

%

%
%

63.500 65.500 62.000 63.500 64.000 66.000 64.000 65.500*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED7 PRIZES8

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



FINAL RESULT
Grade III - Freestyle Test
Freestyle Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RF - Printed on / Imprimé le 29/08/2014 16:07:19

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge B :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge H :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge E :

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

78.00075.000
73.600

78.250
(1) (2) (1)

VEDET PB N.O.P. Sanne VOETS33131
KWPN / LightBay / 2002 / G /  by FLORESTAN I and KORENDA B by COCKTAIL - S.W.Voets & J.J.H.M.Voets & S.H.W.M.Vo 78.000

(1)
78.000

(1)

77.450

450 €

%72.500

81.300

83.500
% % % %

%

%
%

77.000 79.000 72.500 77.500 72.500 83.500 73.500 83.000*

79.50073.000
72.700

74.750
(2) (1) (2)

WOMEN OF THE WORLD Hannelore BRENNER33102
HANN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by WALT DISNEY and PIK LADY by PIK BUBE - Brenner, Hannelore & Rantzau, Breido Gra 77.500

(2)
76.250

(2)

76.200

400 €

%71.000

79.700

81.500
% % % %

%

%
%

76.000 79.000 71.000 75.000 75.000 84.000 70.500 79.000*

74.75070.250
70.700

73.750
(3) (3) (3)

AROS A FENRIS Annika Lykke RISUM33063
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by DE NIRO and KROGGÅRDENS LAICA by TEMPLE WIND XX - Annika Lykke Dalskov & Martin Risum 72.250

(3)
74.250

(3)

73.050

275 €

%70.500

75.400

78.000
% % % %

%

%
%

72.000 72.500 69.500 71.000 70.500 79.000 71.000 76.500*

68.75068.750
68.100

70.750
(5) (6) (4)

BINDRO T Roberta SHEFFIELD33054
KWPN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by OBELISK and SINDRA W by NEGRO - Miss E Little 72.250

(3)
70.500

(5)

70.200

150 €

%68.500

72.300

72.500
% % % %

%

%
%

71.500 73.000 66.500 71.000 66.000 71.500 68.000 73.500*

73.75070.250
67.900

67.250
(3) (4) (5)

THY'S QUE FAIRE Susanne Jensby SUNESEN33075
DWB / Bay / 1998 / M /  by QUITE EASY and LADOGA'S LÁVIE by LADOGA - Stutteri Thy 70.250

(6)
68.250

(6)

69.950

100 €

%67.000

72.000

69.500
% % % %

%

%
%

68.000 72.500 68.000 72.500 71.000 76.500 65.500 69.000*

71.50068.000
66.600

65.500
(6) (5) (6)

FEEL GOOD 4 Steffen ZEIBIG33116
HANN / Black / 2004 / M /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and AYLEEN by AROGNO - RV Gut Auric e.V. 70.750

(5)
67.500

(7)

68.650

75 €

%65.000

70.700

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

69.500 72.000 67.000 69.000 68.000 75.000 63.500 67.500

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge B :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge H :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge E :

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

67.00066.500
66.500

65.500
(7) (7) (6)

PORSBORGGAARDENS DONA Ann Cathrin LUBBE33147
DWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by UNO DON DIEGO and MADONNA AF ALBÆK by URPRINZE - Kim Skogheim og Tanja Lillem 68.250

(7)
71.000

(4)

67.400

50 €

%68.500

68.300

73.500
% % % %

%

%
%

69.500 67.000 65.000 68.000 65.500 68.500 64.000 67.000*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED7 PRIZES8

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



FINAL RESULT

Grade IV - Freestyle Test
Freestyle Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RF - Printed on / Imprimé le 10/09/2014 14:35:58

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge B :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge H :

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge E :

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge M :

Tec

79.75078.000
76.600

80.750
(2) (1) (1)

FBW RAINMAN Michele GEORGE34031
 / Chestnut / 2002 / G /  by JHP HB1 and DIANA by DON PRIMERO - George Michele 77.250

(2)
77.500

(1)

78.650

450 €

%76.000

80.700

79.000

% % % %
%

%

%

74.000 80.500 75.500 80.500 77.500 82.000 80.000 81.500*

75.75081.000
74.200

80.250
(1) (3) (2)

VALERIUS Sophie WELLS34072
KWPN / DarkChestn / 2002 / G /  by FLEMMINGH and HEIDEVROUWE by LACROS - Wells, Sophie 79.500

(1)
73.750

(2)

78.050

400 €

%69.500

81.900

78.000

% % % %
%

%

%

75.500 83.500 75.500 86.500 72.500 79.000 78.000 82.500*

77.00076.750
73.000

76.750
(3) (2) (3)

ALPHAVILLE N.O.P. Frank HOSMAR34123
KWPN / DarkBay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and MARCIA by IGLESIAS - F.Hosmar & A. Hosmar-Keekstra & A. Cornelissen 76.250

(3)
73.000

(3)

75.950

275 €

%70.500

78.900

75.500

% % % %
%

%

%

72.500 80.000 73.500 80.000 74.000 80.000 74.500 79.000*

67.75071.500
69.700

74.500
(4) (6) (4)

DI CAPRIO Line Thorning JORGENSEN34054
 / Bay / 1999 / G /  by DE NIRO and NAMONI by NAPOLEON 625 - Signe Og Thomas Kirk Kristiansen 70.750

(4)
69.750

(5)

70.850

150 €

%68.500

72.000

71.000

% % % %
%

%

%

70.500 71.000 69.500 73.500 68.500 67.000 71.500 77.500*

68.00071.000
69.000

73.750
(5) (5) (5)

VERDI Philippa JOHNSON-DWYER34145
 / Black / 2002 / G /  by OSMIUM and HEMIRA by CANDYBOY - Kirsh N. and Johnson 69.750

(5)
71.250

(4)

70.750

100 €

%68.500

72.500

74.000

% % % %
%

%

%

69.000 70.500 69.500 72.500 66.500 69.500 71.500 76.000

69.25067.250
68.000

70.000
(6) (4) (6)

VLEDDER Nicole BLANKS34016
 / DarkBay / 2002 / G /  by OBELISK and RYANDA by BELISAR - Veronica & Greg Steward 67.750

(6)
68.500

(6)

68.550

75 €

%68.000

69.100

69.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.000 68.500 67.500 67.000 68.500 70.000 69.000 71.000*

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge B :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge H :

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge E :

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge M :

Tec

61.75060.750
63.800

62.000
(7) (7) (7)

DEL RUSCH Carolin SCHNARRE34087
HANN / Bay / 2000 / G /  by DEL-PIERO and WOJAMA by WORLD CUP I - Philipp, Elke 62.000

(7)
61.250

(7)

61.550

50 €

%63.500

59.300

59.000

% % % %
%

%

%

65.000 59.000 61.500 60.000 62.000 61.500 67.000 57.000*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED7 PRIZES8

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results
Grade Ia - Individual Test
Individual Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 19:40:31

Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell
Judge / Juge E : LEYMAN Freddy

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : KING Alison

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

78.91375.870 77.826
282.0(2) (2) (1)

JANEIRO 63007 Sophie CHRISTIANSEN 892.01
 / Bay / 1997 / G /  by JACQUARE and FILIA FLORES - Sophie Christiansen

78.043
(1)

77.174
(1)

77.565
450 €

%% % % %* %

80.00078.696 74.565
274.5(1) (1) (3)

ROYAL DELIGHT3011 Sara MORGANTI 879.52
RHEIN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by ROYALDIK and DISCO QUEEN by DO PRIMERO - Meoli Stefano E Baroni Alessandra

73.043
(5)

76.087
(3)

76.478
400 €

%% % % %* %

76.95772.174 74.783
267.5(4) (3) (2)

RUBEN JAMES 23020 Laurentia TAN 863.53
OLDBG / Black / 1998 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and GRANDEZZA by GRANNUS - Tan, Jannie; Lim, Jacqueline

74.348
(2)

77.174
(1)

75.087
275 €

%% % % %* %

74.78373.043 73.913
259.5(3) (4) (4)

REGALIZ3008 Elke PHILIPP 838.04
HANN / Black / 2007 / G /  by RUBINERO and DALIA by DAVIGNON I - Philipp, Elke

69.565
(6)

73.043
(4)

72.870
150 €

%% % % %* %

73.69669.348 71.522
250.5(8) (5) (5)

MISTER COOL3010 Helen KEARNEY 822.55
ISH / Grey / 1999 / G /  by COOLCORRON COOL DIAMOND and ADMIRAL'S LASS - Mary Kearney & Heike Holstein

73.261
(4)

69.783
(6)

71.522
100 €

%% % % %* %

70.21769.565 71.304
249.5(6) (7) (7)

CHARDONNAY3013 Richards SNIKUS 806.06
WESTF / Bay / 2005 / G /  by COLLIN L and GLUCKSFEE by GRALSERBE - Edgars Treibergs

69.130
(7)

70.217
(5)

70.087
75 €

%% % % % %

69.78368.696 69.565
246.5(10) (8) (9)

HEIBERG3014 Jens Lasse DOKKAN 804.07
DWB / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BLUE HORS HERTUG and DWIGHT-EAST by DWIGHT - Jens Lasse Dokkan

73.478
(3)

68.043
(10)

69.913
50 €

%% % % %* %

70.65270.000 71.522
246.0(5) (6) (5)

NICE TOUCH3023 Roxanne TRUNNELL 798.58
KWPN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by GRUNDSTEIN and JAKARTA by UNKNOWN - Sidney Trunnell

66.304
(13)

68.696
(8)

69.435
 

%% % % %* %

68.91369.565 69.348
244.0(6) (11) (10)

EXELENT3002 Eveline VAN LOOVEREN 794.59
BWP / Black / 2004 / G /  by SOLITAIR and CABRIOLE D SAIWET by KINI - Eveline Van Looveren

68.913
(8)

68.696
(8)

69.087
 

%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell
Judge / Juge E : LEYMAN Freddy

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : KING Alison

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

69.13069.348 69.348
246.5(8) (9) (10)

CONTESSA 153001 Michael KNAUDER 792.010
HANN / Bay / 1996 / M /  by CHASSEUR and MAERZZAUBER by MATCHO AA - Franziska Fries

66.739
(11)

69.783
(6)

68.870
 

%% % % %* %

69.13066.304 70.435
241.0(12) (9) (8)

STERNGREIFER3021 Katarina JOBBAGYOVA 783.011
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by SOUVENIR and SHEILA by LIGRETTO - Jeremy F.Hamilton Cristan

68.261
(9)

66.304
(13)

68.087
 

%% % % % %

66.73965.435 67.391
236.0(13) (12) (12)

BALLANTINE3003 Vera Lucia MARTINS MAZZILLI 765.512
SWB / Bay / 1998 / G /  by BOURBON and GWENDELYN by BERNSTEIN - Lillian Maria Grepne and Rene Samson Grepne

66.087
(14)

67.174
(11)

66.565
 

%% % % %* %

65.21766.522 65.652
232.5(11) (15) (13)

EMILY3004 Sergio Froes Ribeiro OLIVA 760.013
HANN / Black / 2005 / M /  by ESCUDO I HAN and LADINA HAN by LANTHAN - SARL Liverdy Dressage et M. Sergio Froes de Oliva

65.870
(15)

67.174
(11)

66.087
 

%% % % %* %

66.30463.043 65.000
231.5(16) (13) (15)

LOU HEART3006 Thibault STOCLIN 750.514
HANN / Black / 2004 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and DARJEELING by DREAM OF GLORY - Les Ecuries Saint Cast

66.957
(10)

65.000
(14)

65.261
 

%% % % % %

65.21765.217 62.391
228.5(14) (15) (17)

SNO3015 Birgitte REITAN 746.515
NWB /  / 2001 / M /  by MYRHAUGEN and SØLJA by REIULF - Langedrag Naturpark, EKT A/S

66.739
(11)

65.000
(14)

64.913
 

%% % % %* %

65.43564.565 65.000
228.5(15) (14) (15)

CASSIS ROYAL3019 Gemma Rose Jen FOO 745.516
HANN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by CONNERY and WOLKENSPIEL by WOLKENSTEIN II - Rose Foo, Gemma

64.348
(17)

64.783
(16)

64.826
 

%% % % %* %

63.04362.609 65.217
224.5(17) (19) (14)

FANCIANNA3005 Robyn ANDREWS 736.517
FRIES / Bay / 2001 / M /  by UNKNOWN and UNKNOWN by UNKNOWN - Robyn Andrews

65.217
(16)

64.130
(17)

64.043
 

%% % % %* %

63.26160.870 62.174
217.0(18) (17) (18)

THE SILVER SURFER3009 Natasha TSE 719.018
CONN / Grey / 2003 / G /  - Sarah Hart

62.391
(19)

63.913
(18)

62.522
 

%% % % %* %

59.78359.783 60.217
211.5(19) (20) (19)

NEFERTITI3022 Anita JOHNSSON 692.519
SWB / Grey / 2006 / M /  by RUBINROT and NEFETARI by WELTBÜRGER - Anita Johnsson

60.870
(20)

60.435
(20)

60.217
 

%% % % %* %

63.26158.478 58.478
207.5(22) (17) (20)

SANDRO'S SERENDIPITY3012 Mina CHINJU 691.520
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / M /  by SANDRO HIT and GALANA by ROHDIAMANT - T.M.Kriebel & Stichting Help Gehandicapten in het 

63.261
(18)

57.174
(22)

60.130
 

%% % % % %

58.47858.696 57.609
200.5(21) (21) (21)

VENTO DA DEVESA3017 Ana Isabel Mota VEIGA 675.521
 / Chestnut / 2002 / S /  by FANTOME DE SEMILLY and GLAD'S BLEUE by PALADIN DES IFS - Ana Isabel Mota Veiga

59.783
(22)

59.130
(21)

58.739
 

%% % % % %

53.91359.783 55.870
200.0(19) (23) (22)

TAMERLAN3018 Maria ZAGORSKAYA 668.522
RUSS / Grey / 1999 / G /  by MALBERT and TANSORA by GRUPPOVOD - Sochevanova, Olga

60.435
(21)

60.652
(19)

58.130
 

%% % % %* %

54.56557.174 55.000
203.0(23) (22) (23)

SAMANTA3016 Magdalena CYCAK 635.023
PHBA / Bay / 2003 / M /  by DRAJWER (M) and SARA by UNKNOWN - Magdalena Cycak

55.870
(23)

53.478
(23)

55.217
 

%% % % %* %

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell
Judge / Juge E : LEYMAN Freddy

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : KING Alison

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED23 PRIZES7

Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results
Grade Ib - Individual Test
Individual Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 27/08/2014 18:05:08

Judge / Juge M : BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge C : LEITCH Sarah
Judge / Juge E : GERRITSEN Hanneke

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : PRAIN Anne

Judge / Juge B : LEYMAN Freddy

75.34575.517 80.000
286.0(1) (2) (1)

ZION3113 Lee PEARSON 1121.01
KWPN / DarkBay / 2004 / G /  by FLEMMING H and THALOR - L Pearson, Mr & Mrs D Pearson, M Latham, G Chinn

78.793
(1)

76.897
(1)

77.310
450 €

%% % % %* %

77.06974.138 73.448
273.0(2) (1) (2)

FINE FEELING S3102 Pepo PUCH 1084.52
HANN / DarkChestn / 1997 / M /  by FABRIANO and TRAEUMERIN by TRAPPER - Lou & Michele Puch

74.310
(2)

75.000
(2)

74.793
400 €

%% % % %* %

70.34570.345 71.724
254.5(5) (4) (3)

WALLACE3118 Nicole Den DULK 1038.53
KWPN / DarkBay / 2003 / G /  by FUTURE and OGINEKE by ROHDIAMANT - N. den Dulk & R. Ammerlaan & M. den Dulk

74.310
(2)

71.379
(3)

71.621
275 €

%% % % % %

68.62168.621 71.724
251.5(9) (7) (3)

WOIKOSKI DOUBLE U3109 Katja KARJALAINEN 1025.54
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and NICE DICE by PURIOSO - Woikoski Oy

74.138
(4)

70.517
(5)

70.724
150 €

%% % % % %

68.44869.310 71.724
251.0(7) (9) (3)

ZADOK3117 Silvia VERATTI 1016.05
 / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by FLORENCIO and KADAMS by CABOCHON - veratti slivia

69.655
(6)

71.207
(4)

70.069
100 €

%% % % %* %

68.96671.207 70.517
249.0(3) (5) (6)

STEFFI GRAF3108 Stinna Tange KAASTRUP 1015.06
 / DarkBay / 2003 / M /  by GRAF OLDENBURG and DINA GIRL by IBSEN - Stinna & Heidi Tange, Brian Lydolf

70.517
(5)

68.793
(8)

70.000
75 €

%% % % %* %

70.86271.034 67.931
245.0(4) (3) (8)

LJT ENGGAARDS SOLITAIRE3112 Ricky BALSHAW 1006.57
DWB / Bay / 2005 / G /  by BLUE HORS SOPRANO and PRETTY WOMAN - Lady Joseph Trust

68.621
(10)

68.621
(9)

69.414
50 €

%% % % % %

65.00069.310 68.793
241.5(7) (17) (7)

WORLDWIDE PB3101 Joann FORMOSA 990.58
HANN / Chestnut / 1994 / S /  by WELBUERGER and BELLA by BRENTANO II - Joann Formosa & Manuela McLean

68.966
(8)

69.483
(6)

68.310
 

%% % % %* %

68.79369.828 67.759
242.0(6) (6) (9)

WILLI WESLEY3125 Sydney COLLIER 987.59
ZFDP / Bay / 2000 / G /  by WOLKENSTEIN and TROIKA by KOKOSCHKA - Victoria Dugan

68.793
(9)

65.345
(18)

68.103
 

%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge C : LEITCH Sarah
Judge / Juge E : GERRITSEN Hanneke

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : PRAIN Anne

Judge / Juge B : LEYMAN Freddy

66.89768.621 66.897
241.0(9) (13) (14)

MASTER MEXICO3115 Breda BERNIE 987.010
ISH / Bay / 1999 / G /  by MASTER IMP and MEXICO GIRL by FURISTO - Donal Healy

69.310
(7)

68.621
(9)

68.069
 

%% % % %* %

67.58668.276 67.414
239.0(11) (11) (11)

FERDONIA 23106 Ashley GOWANLOCK 986.511
OLDBG / DarkBay / 1999 / M /  by DON GREGORY and FELONIE by CASTRO - Lauren Barwick

68.448
(11)

68.448
(11)

68.034
 

%% % % %* %

68.62165.000 67.241
236.0(16) (7) (12)

J'ADORE3110 Anne Frederique ROYON 970.512
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / M /  by JAZZ TIME and RODINE (OLD) by DON GREGORY - Madame Anne ROYON

66.724
(14)

67.069
(13)

66.931
 

%% % % %* %

67.06967.069 67.241
234.5(12) (12) (12)

UBACHO3116 Antonella CECILIA 968.013
KWPN / Bay / 2001 / G /  by CABOCHON and MIGHLINE by HIGHLINE - Cecilia Antonella E Morganti Giustina

66.724
(14)

65.690
(15)

66.759
 

%% % % %* %

66.55265.000 67.759
235.0(16) (14) (9)

FLY OVER 00093103 Jose LORQUET 965.514
BAY / Bay / 2001 / G /  by FLORETTO N and FLORENZ by FABEL HAFT - Jose Lorquet

67.069
(13)

66.552
(14)

66.586
 

%% % % %* %

65.51766.207 66.724
234.5(15) (16) (15)

WIN DU VIEUX LOGIS3104 Marcos Fernandes ALVES 964.515
 / Black / 2007 / M /  by LIGHT AND EASY by ANDIAMO - Nulens

66.724
(14)

67.414
(12)

66.517
 

%% % % %* %

68.44866.724 65.172
233.0(13) (9) (17)

DIAMOND DU LOING3111 Valerie SALLES 964.515
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / M /  by DANONE, HAN and DORABELLA, HAN by DACAPRIO - Madame Peggy Touzard

66.724
(14)

65.517
(16)

66.517
 

%% % % % %

65.00066.552 66.207
231.0(14) (17) (16)

BLACK MUSIC3124 Kerstin LARSSON ENGLUND 960.017
SWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by BLACK COFFEE and CHASMINE by LAVIRCO - Kerstin Larsson Englund, Mikael Larsson

67.759
(12)

65.517
(16)

66.207
 

%% % % %* %

64.31063.448 65.000
223.0(18) (19) (18)

VOUGE E.3123 Sandra KARLSSON 929.518
SWB / Bay / 2006 / M /  by CHAPMAN and BELLISSIMA (SWB) by BELLINI - Sandra Karlsson

64.310
(19)

63.448
(19)

64.103
 

%% % % %* %

66.03462.931 64.138
223.5(19) (15) (19)

BALTHASAR3105 Davi Salazar Pessoa MESQUITA 929.019
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by JOHNSON and IRIS by DITMAR - J. de Winter

65.345
(18)

61.897
(20)

64.069
 

%% % % % %

62.58661.897 63.103
225.0(20) (21) (20)

DON'S DAY DREAM3122 Maximillian TAN 927.520
ZWEIB / Bay / 2001 / M /  by DON VAN ATTA and VALESKA (JOWANKA) by VALEUR - Tan, Maximillian

62.759
(20)

69.483
(6)

63.966
 

%% % % %* %

63.44858.793 60.172
212.0(23) (20) (21)

ELASTIKA3121 Nina ANUFRIEVA 881.021
BUDJ / Bay / 2004 / M /  by EMBARGO and APPOLON - Mrs. Sochevanova Olga

61.034
(22)

60.345
(21)

60.759
 

%% % % %* %

61.20760.862 56.379
207.0(21) (22) (23)

THE SILVER SURFER3114 Sophie MILNER 867.522
CONN / Grey / 2003 / G /  - Sarah Hart

61.379
(21)

59.310
(24)

59.828
 

%% % % %* %

59.48360.172 58.276
203.0(22) (23) (22)

JAMBO3107 Anastasja VISTALOVA 856.523
CZECH / Black / 2004 / G /  by JASPIS and JACKIE by ALMHIRT CHLUMECKY - Anastasja Vistalova

57.759
(23)

59.655
(22)

59.069
 

%% % % % %

58.96655.345 53.966
198.5(24) (24) (24)

INGRIA3119 Mariusz WOSZCZEK 820.024
PHBA / Chestnut / 2003 / M /  by MYWILL KWPN and IDIOMA WLKP by DAMON XX - Fundacja Pomocy Mlodziezy i Dzieciom Niepelnospraw

54.828
(24)

59.655
(22)

56.552
 

%% % % %* %

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge C : LEITCH Sarah
Judge / Juge E : GERRITSEN Hanneke

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : PRAIN Anne

Judge / Juge B : LEYMAN Freddy

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED25 PRIZES7

DAMASCOSARA OLIVEIRA DUARTE3120 EL - Eliminé

Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results
Grade II - Individual Test
Individual Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 16:01:45

Judge / Juge M : GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : ORSINI Marco
Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

73.42972.000 72.143
265.5(2) (1) (2)

UNIEK3210 Rixt van der HORST 1268.01
KWPN / Black / 2001 / G /  by GRIBALDI and PAJANCA by IGOR - J. van der Horst

71.286
(2)

73.429
(1)

72.457
450 €

%% % % %* %

71.28671.286 72.714
257.5(4) (3) (1)

CABRAL3204 Natasha BAKER 1250.02
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BUJAK and CASONA - Baker, Natasha

69.143
(3)

72.714
(2)

71.429
400 €

%% % % %* %

70.57171.857 70.714
258.0(3) (4) (4)

OFF TO PARIS3202 Lauren BARWICK 1241.03
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by WELTHIT 01 and ELLIE by UNIFORM - Equine Canada

73.143
(1)

68.286
(6)

70.914
275 €

%% % % %* %

72.42973.000 70.857
254.5(1) (2) (3)

VANESS3211 Demi VERMEULEN 1236.04
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / M /  by ONZE FONS and KARIN by CARITAS - Monique Vermeulen

68.000
(6)

68.857
(5)

70.629
150 €

%% % % %* %

67.14369.286 69.143
245.0(6) (6) (7)

LET'S DANCE 893205 Britta NAPEL 1208.55
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and WALLER LIEBCHEN by WHITE STAR - Naepel, Britta

68.714
(4)

71.000
(3)

69.057
100 €

%% % % %* %

66.14369.429 70.571
244.0(5) (8) (5)

LEON3203 Caroline Cecilie NIELSEN 1204.56
 / Bay / 2004 / G /  by LORD SWISS and ROXETTE by SCAMPOLO - Mette & Morten Nielsen + Anke Ter Beek

67.000
(7)

71.000
(3)

68.829
75 €

%% % % % %

67.85765.571 69.857
240.0(12) (5) (6)

SCHROETERS ROMANI3216 Rebecca HART 1181.07
DWB / Bay / 2002 / M /  by LOBSTER and MANIQUE by COME BACK II - Rebecca Hart

66.143
(8)

68.000
(8)

67.486
50 €

%% % % %* %

67.14367.143 67.714
236.5(8) (6) (8)

ZABELLE3201 Elisa MELARANCI 1165.08
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / M /  by FLORENCIO 2 (DE) WESTF and IZABEL (KWPN) by VARIANT - Mademoiselle Elisa MELARANCI

65.714
(9)

65.143
(13)

66.571
 

%% % % %* %

65.57166.714 66.143
238.5(9) (9) (10)

ARLANDE3207 Kate KERR-HORAN 1161.09
BWP / Bay / 2000 / M /  by ORLANDO and TENSIVE QUEEN by CORIOLAN - Broomfield Farm

68.286
(5)

65.000
(14)

66.343
 

%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : ORSINI Marco
Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

64.42967.857 67.286
235.0(7) (13) (9)

DONCARTIER3212 Anthea GUNNER-DIXON 1155.010
OLDBG / Chestnut / 1996 / G /  by DONNERHALL and HIGHLIGHT by HITCHCOCK - Gabriella Robson

62.857
(15)

67.571
(9)

66.000
 

%% % % % %

64.57166.143 65.286
231.5(10) (12) (13)

CASABLANCA3209 Erika BAITENMANN 1148.511
SLOV / Chestnut / 1997 / M /  by 410 CAROL and WALFÜRSTIN - Renate Christina Castro Baitenmann

63.857
(11)

68.286
(6)

65.629
 

%% % % % %

64.71466.143 64.000
226.5(10) (11) (14)

AMANTA3214 Celine VAN TILL 1139.512
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by TUSCHINSKI and ROSITA by NICASIUS - Van Till Celine

64.571
(10)

66.143
(11)

65.114
 

%% % % % %

65.28664.143 66.000
229.5(15) (10) (11)

MISS FINNLAND3215 Yu-Jen SUN 1128.513
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by BONHEUR and LA FRISIA by LANDFRIESE I - Therapeutic Riding Centre of Taiwan

63.286
(12)

63.714
(15)

64.486
 

%% % % % %

63.85765.571 63.571
229.0(12) (14) (15)

MUGGEL 43208 Francesca SALVADE 1127.514
HOLST / Bay / 2007 / G /  by CARABAS and O-CHEENA by CHEENOOK - Salvade' Emanuela

63.000
(13)

66.143
(11)

64.429
 

%% % % %* %

62.28664.286 65.571
223.0(14) (15) (12)

SILVA LE ANDRO3213 Sergey KULIKOV 1126.515
WESTF / DarkBay / 2005 / G /  by SANDRO HIT and RUBIA by ROHDIAMANT - Pakhomova, Anna

63.000
(13)

66.714
(10)

64.371
 

%% % % %* %

59.57160.286 61.857
208.5(16) (16) (16)

SHADOW3206 Timothy TSANG 1042.516
 / Black / 1998 / G /  - Mr Michael Palmer

58.143
(16)

58.000
(16)

59.571
 

%% % % %* %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED16 PRIZES7

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results
Grade III - Individual Test
Individual Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 27/08/2014 12:11:59

Judge / Juge M : GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : KING Alison
Judge / Juge E : MYHRE Kjell

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : BACHINGER Eva

Judge / Juge B : ORSINI Marco

73.17171.098 74.634
271.0(4) (2) (1)

WOMEN OF THE WORLD3310 Hannelore BRENNER 1509.01
HANN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by WALT DISNEY and PIK LADY by PIK BUBE - Brenner, Hannelore & Rantzau, Breido Graf zu

75.488
(1)

73.659
(1)

73.610
450 €

%% % % %* %

75.36673.293 71.098
270.0(2) (1) (3)

VEDET PB N.O.P.3313 Sanne VOETS 1499.52
KWPN / LightBay / 2002 / G /  by FLORESTAN I and KORENDA B by COCKTAIL - S.W.Voets & J.J.H.M.Voets & S.H.W.M.Voets & E.B.Sc

75.000
(2)

70.976
(3)

73.146
400 €

%% % % %* %

71.58573.659 71.951
262.0(1) (3) (2)

THY'S QUE FAIRE3307 Susanne Jensby SUNESEN 1475.53
DWB / Bay / 1998 / M /  by QUITE EASY and LADOGA'S LÁVIE by LADOGA - Stutteri Thy

71.585
(3)

71.098
(2)

71.976
275 €

%% % % %* %

70.00071.220 69.146
253.0(3) (4) (6)

PORSBORGGAARDENS DONATELL3314 Ann Cathrin LUBBE 1432.04
DWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by UNO DON DIEGO and MADONNA AF ALBÆK by URPRINZE - Kim Skogheim og Tanja Lillemæhlum

69.268
(8)

69.634
(5)

69.854
150 €

%% % % %* %

67.68370.610 70.122
251.0(6) (8) (4)

AROS A FENRIS3306 Annika Lykke RISUM 1426.05
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by DE NIRO and KROGGÅRDENS LAICA by TEMPLE WIND XX - Annika Lykke Dalskov & Martin Risum

69.512
(7)

69.878
(4)

69.561
100 €

%% % % %* %

67.19569.390 68.902
248.5(7) (10) (7)

BINDRO T3305 Roberta SHEFFIELD 1409.56
KWPN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by OBELISK and SINDRA W by NEGRO - Miss E Little

70.854
(4)

67.439
(8)

68.756
75 €

%% % % %* %

67.80570.854 68.902
245.0(5) (6) (7)

FEEL GOOD 43311 Steffen ZEIBIG 1394.07
HANN / Black / 2004 / M /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and AYLEEN by AROGNO - RV Gut Auric e.V.

65.732
(11)

66.707
(10)

68.000
50 €

%% % % % %

66.46368.049 66.585
244.0(8) (11) (11)

FIDAN 33315 Anne Cecilie ORE 1391.58
RHEIN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by FIDERTANZ by DONNERSCHLAG - Anne Cecilie Ore

69.634
(6)

68.659
(6)

67.878
 

%% % % %* %

65.85465.122 69.512
240.5(15) (14) (5)

ROCKFORD 173309 Vladimir VINCHON 1390.09
HANN / Grey / 2001 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and HILL LADY by HILL HAWK XX - Madame Anne-Frédérique ROYON

70.488
(5)

68.049
(7)

67.805
 

%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : KING Alison
Judge / Juge E : MYHRE Kjell

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : BACHINGER Eva

Judge / Juge B : ORSINI Marco

68.65967.805 66.220
240.5(9) (5) (12)

HATERO DE PB3303 Elizabeth SOBECKI 1372.010
 / Black / 2005 / S /  - Kerrie Massey & Heather Currie

65.854
(10)

66.098
(12)

66.927
 

%% % % %* %

63.90266.829 67.683
236.5(12) (16) (9)

DENIGO3304 Bernd BRUGGER 1369.511
OLDBG / Bay / 2001 / G /  by DE NIRO and ELFENGOLD by GOLDSTERN - Brugger, Bernd

69.024
(9)

66.585
(11)

66.805
 

%% % % %* %

67.80567.317 67.073
238.5(10) (6) (10)

FLYLIGHT3312 Yonatan DRESLER 1366.512
 / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by PERION and MULANDRA by HAVEL - Mevr. M. Schellekens

65.244
(13)

65.854
(13)

66.659
 

%% % % % %

66.46367.073 65.732
236.5(11) (11) (13)

HOLSTEIN PARK COMEDIAN3302 Chelsea HIGGINS 1358.513
 / Bay / 1996 / G /  by CONTANGO II and MONOLASS - Chelsea & Kerry Higgins

65.000
(15)

67.073
(9)

66.268
 

%% % % %* %

67.68366.829 65.610
233.0(12) (8) (14)

EMOL3316 Karolina KARWOWSKA 1350.014
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by DENAR and ETIUDA by EMIGRANT - Natalia & Ireneusz Kozlowscy

65.122
(14)

64.024
(15)

65.854
 

%% % % %* %

66.09864.024 64.756
232.0(16) (13) (15)

MOGADOR DE VALANGE3308 Samuel CATEL 1334.515
 / Bay / 2000 / G /  by CAMUS VAN TOT (DE) SE and IRONIE D'HORLEBECQ (BE) SESF by PICASSO DE LAUZELLE - Docteur Joseph Dominique BAUD

65.366
(12)

65.244
(14)

65.098
 

%% % % %* %

63.17165.244 63.659
224.0(14) (17) (16)

DONIRO3318 Gabriella LOF 1309.016
HANN / Chestnut / 2001 / G /  by DE NIRO and RIVA by REGAZONNI - Gabriella Löf

64.878
(16)

62.317
(17)

63.854
 

%% % % %* %

64.87863.415 62.561
224.5(17) (15) (17)

OZZY COOPER3319 Angela PEAVY 1303.017
TRAK / Bay / 2006 / G /  by HIBISKUS and OKKA by ARRAK - Rebecca Reno

64.512
(17)

62.439
(16)

63.561
 

%% % % % %

61.34159.512 62.073
214.0(19) (18) (18)

RIMEL3317 Tomasz ZDANKOWSKI 1248.018
PHBA / Chestnut / 2003 / G /  by EMETIC (SP) and ROLINA (SILESIAN BREED) by REKORD (SILESIAN BREED) - Stowarzyszenie Jezdzieckie Osob Niepeln

62.561
(18)

58.902
(19)

60.878
 

%% % % %* %

61.22061.220 59.878
203.0(18) (19) (19)

ZIZIFO INTERAGRO3301 Patricio GUGLIALMELLI LYNCH 1243.019
 / Bay / 2003 /  /  - Fazendas Interagro Ltda

60.610
(19)

60.244
(18)

60.634
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED19 PRIZES7

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results
Grade IV - Individual Test
Individual Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 11:27:01

Judge / Juge M : LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER Eva
Judge / Juge E : PRAIN Anne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : MYHRE Kjell

73.92974.524 73.571
284.5(1) (2) (2)

FBW RAINMAN3403 Michele GEORGE 1572.51
 / Chestnut / 2002 / G /  by JHP HB1 and DIANA by DON PRIMERO - George Michele

77.024
(1)

75.357
(2)

74.881
450 €

%% % % %* %

76.54873.690 74.762
271.5(3) (1) (1)

VALERIUS3407 Sophie WELLS 1561.02
KWPN / DarkChestn / 2002 / G /  by FLEMMINGH and HEIDEVROUWE by LACROS - Wells, Sophie

73.571
(2)

73.095
(3)

74.333
400 €

%% % % %* %

71.19074.405 73.095
273.0(2) (3) (3)

ALPHAVILLE N.O.P.3412 Frank HOSMAR 1543.53
KWPN / DarkBay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and MARCIA by IGLESIAS - F.Hosmar & A. Hosmar-Keekstra & A. Cornelissen

73.214
(3)

75.595
(1)

73.500
275 €

%% % % %* %

70.23870.595 69.881
253.5(5) (4) (4)

DI CAPRIO3405 Line Thorning JORGENSEN 1469.04
 / Bay / 1999 / G /  by DE NIRO and NAMONI by NAPOLEON 625 - Signe Og Thomas Kirk Kristiansen

69.524
(4)

69.524
(4)

69.952
150 €

%% % % %* %

68.09572.024 68.929
249.5(4) (5) (5)

DEL RUSCH3408 Carolin SCHNARRE 1456.05
HANN / Bay / 2000 / G /  by DEL-PIERO and WOJAMA by WORLD CUP I - Philipp, Elke

68.095
(5)

69.524
(4)

69.333
100 €

%% % % %* %

67.97668.214 63.929
239.5(6) (6) (9)

VLEDDER3401 Nicole BLANKS 1403.06
 / DarkBay / 2002 / G /  by OBELISK and RYANDA by BELISAR - Veronica & Greg Steward

66.310
(7)

67.619
(6)

66.810
75 €

%% % % %* %

67.85767.619 66.190
241.0(7) (7) (6)

VERDI3414 Philippa JOHNSON-DWYER 1400.07
 / Black / 2002 / G /  by OSMIUM and HEMIRA by CANDYBOY - Kirsh N. and Johnson

67.381
(6)

64.286
(10)

66.667
50 €

%% % % % %

62.73867.619 64.762
234.0(7) (15) (7)

WHOONEY TUNES3404 Ciska VERMEULEN 1379.58
OLDBG / Black / 2001 / G /  by WELT HIT II and RECINA by RUBINSTEIN I - Vermeulen Ciska & Ivan - Coigne Griet

65.952
(8)

67.381
(7)

65.690
 

%% % % %* %

65.35766.071 61.905
227.0(10) (9) (13)

ORLANDO3409 James DWYER 1353.09
KWPN / Bay / 1996 / G /  by HAMLET and HENRIETTE by BELMONDO - William & Patrick Dwyer

63.690
(10)

65.119
(8)

64.429
 

%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER Eva
Judge / Juge E : PRAIN Anne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : MYHRE Kjell

65.59564.405 64.048
221.5(14) (8) (8)

EXQUIS ONASSIS3406 Nathalie BIZET 1350.010
KWPN / Black / 1996 / S /  by JUVENTUS and KODINA - H.C. Hoorneboeg B.V.

64.405
(9)

62.976
(12)

64.286
 

%% % % %* %

63.81067.262 63.095
226.5(9) (11) (10)

PRADA3402 Jutta RUS-MACHAN 1341.511
KWPN / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by GRIBALDI and HURANTIE by NATUREL - Prim. Dr. Jutta Rus-Machan

60.714
(15)

64.524
(9)

63.881
 

%% % % %* %

64.16764.762 62.381
223.0(13) (10) (12)

TYPHOON3415 Natalya ZHAVORONKOVA 1329.012
TRAK / Chestnut / 2005 / S /  by FORT and POSTANOVKA by TOPKY - OUSC Planernaya

63.095
(12)

62.024
(13)

63.286
 

%% % % %* %

63.33364.881 62.500
226.0(12) (12) (11)

ROYANDIC3411 Silvia CIARROCCHI 1327.013
HANN / Chestnut / 2007 / G /  by ROYAL BLEND and WELFENKRONE by WELTMEYER - Ciarrocchi Silvia E Piazzi Gloria

63.690
(10)

61.548
(14)

63.190
 

%% % % % %

62.85765.119 61.310
216.5(11) (14) (14)

RY DE LAFAYETTE CH3416 Nicole GEIGER 1302.514
 / Bay / 2003 / G /  by RUBICELL and RODINA by RATIBOR - Genicla GmbH

62.381
(13)

58.452
(16)

62.024
 

%% % % % %

62.97660.000 59.881
209.5(16) (13) (16)

RHAPSODY3410 Lee FRAWLEY 1291.015
 / Chestnut / 1998 / G /  by FOXHOLM IMRI and WARINA by NAVIGATOR - Lee Frawley

60.833
(14)

63.690
(11)

61.476
 

%% % % % %

61.07162.262 60.119
204.5(15) (16) (15)

KAMIAKIN3417 Susan TREABESS 1274.016
PRE / DarkBay / 2005 / S /  by KIANTO and RAFAGA JIM by UNKNOWN - Catherine Hill

59.643
(16)

60.238
(15)

60.667
 

%% % % %* %

56.66752.381 51.905
175.0(17) (17) (17)

ALMAR B3413 Victoria FORD 1096.017
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and ROMY B by WOLFGANG - Victoria Ford

49.286
(17)

50.714
(17)

52.190
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED17 PRIZES7

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results

Grade Ia - Team Test

UPDATE

Team Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 11/09/2014 22:25:33

Judge / Juge M : PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge C : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge E : LEITCH Sarah

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : GERRITSEN Hanneke

Judge / Juge B : BACHINGER Eva

74.56582.609 74.348
272.5(1) (3) (3)

ROYAL DELIGHT3011 Sara MORGANTI 871.51
RHEIN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by ROYALDIK and DISCO QUEEN by DO PRIMERO - Meoli Stefano E Baroni Alessandra

75.652

(1)

71.739

(3)
75.783

 
%% % % %* %

77.60973.696 75.870
266.5(3) (1) (1)

RUBEN JAMES 23020 Laurentia TAN 857.02
OLDBG / Black / 1998 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and GRANDEZZA by GRANNUS - Tan, Jannie; Lim, Jacqueline

72.826

(4)

72.609

(2)
74.522

 
%% % % %* %

76.30476.522 69.565
264.0(2) (2) (7)

JANEIRO 63007 Sophie CHRISTIANSEN 854.03
 / Bay / 1997 / G /  by JACQUARE and FILIA FLORES - Sophie Christiansen

75.435

(2)

73.478

(1)
74.261

 
%% % % %* %

72.82673.696 75.870
260.0(3) (4) (1)

REGALIZ3008 Elke PHILIPP 847.04
HANN / Black / 2007 / G /  by RUBINERO and DALIA by DAVIGNON I - Philipp, Elke

74.348

(3)

71.522

(4)
73.652

 
%% % % %* %

70.21768.696 71.304
246.0(7) (5) (5)

CHARDONNAY3013 Richards SNIKUS 800.55
WESTF / Bay / 2005 / G /  by COLLIN L and GLUCKSFEE by GRALSERBE - Edgars Treibergs

67.826

(8)

70.000

(5)
69.609

 
%% % % % %

69.13067.609 72.826
237.5(11) (8) (4)

BALLANTINE3003 Vera Lucia MARTINS MAZZILLI 786.56
SWB / Bay / 1998 / G /  by BOURBON and GWENDELYN by BERNSTEIN - Lillian Maria Grepne and Rene Samson Grepne

66.522

(10)

65.870

(11)
68.391

 
%% % % %* %

68.47867.826 69.130
245.0(9) (9) (8)

MISTER COOL3010 Helen KEARNEY 785.57
ISH / Grey / 1999 / G /  by COOLCORRON COOL DIAMOND and ADMIRAL'S LASS - Mary Kearney & Heike Holstein

70.435

(5)

65.652

(12)
68.304

 
%% % % %* %

66.73971.304 67.391
240.0(5) (13) (11)

NICE TOUCH3023 Roxanne TRUNNELL 783.08
KWPN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by GRUNDSTEIN and JAKARTA by UNKNOWN - Sidney Trunnell

65.870

(12)

69.130

(7)
68.087

 
%% % % %* %

69.56564.348 70.435
235.5(19) (7) (6)

HEIBERG3014 Jens Lasse DOKKAN 779.09
DWB / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BLUE HORS HERTUG and DWIGHT-EAST by DWIGHT - Jens Lasse Dokkan

67.391

(9)

66.957

(8)
67.739

 
%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge C : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge E : LEITCH Sarah

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : GERRITSEN Hanneke

Judge / Juge B : BACHINGER Eva

67.82669.130 66.957
233.5(6) (11) (12)

CASSIS ROYAL3019 Gemma Rose Jen FOO 778.010
HANN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by CONNERY and WOLKENSPIEL by WOLKENSTEIN II - Rose Foo, Gemma

65.000

(13)

69.348

(6)
67.652

 
%% % % %* %

70.00067.609 66.522
234.5(11) (6) (14)

EXELENT3002 Eveline VAN LOOVEREN 767.511
BWP / Black / 2004 / G /  by SOLITAIR and CABRIOLE D SAIWET by KINI - Eveline Van Looveren

64.348

(14)

65.217

(14)
66.739

 
%% % % %* %

68.47866.522 68.043
233.5(14) (9) (9)

CONTESSA 153001 Michael KNAUDER 767.511
HANN / Bay / 1996 / M /  by CHASSEUR and MAERZZAUBER by MATCHO AA - Franziska Fries

63.696

(17)

66.957

(8)
66.739

 
%% % % %* %

63.69668.696 63.696
234.5(7) (18) (15)

SNO3015 Birgitte REITAN 762.013
NWB /  / 2001 / M /  by MYRHAUGEN and SØLJA by REIULF - Langedrag Naturpark, EKT A/S

69.130

(7)

66.087

(10)
66.261

 
%% % % %* %

65.00067.609 63.261
229.5(11) (16) (16)

NEFERTITI3022 Anita JOHNSSON 756.514
SWB / Grey / 2006 / M /  by RUBINROT and NEFETARI by WELTBÜRGER - Anita Johnsson

70.000

(6)

63.043

(18)
65.783

 
%% % % %* %

67.39165.870 66.957
231.0(15) (12) (12)

STERNGREIFER3021 Katarina JOBBAGYOVA 754.515
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by SOUVENIR and SHEILA by LIGRETTO - Jeremy F.Hamilton Cristan

64.130

(15)

63.696

(16)
65.609

 
%% % % % %

66.73964.783 67.609
226.5(18) (13) (10)

LOU HEART3006 Thibault STOCLIN 751.016
HANN / Black / 2004 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and DARJEELING by DREAM OF GLORY - Les Ecuries Saint Cast

63.696

(17)

63.696

(16)
65.304

 
%% % % % %

64.78365.435 63.043
227.0(17) (17) (18)

EMILY3004 Sergio Froes Ribeiro OLIVA 748.017
HANN / Black / 2005 / M /  by ESCUDO I HAN and LADINA HAN by LANTHAN - SARL Liverdy Dressage et M. Sergio Froes de Oliva

66.522

(10)

65.435

(13)
65.043

 
%% % % %* %

66.52267.826 61.522
227.5(9) (15) (19)

FANCIANNA3005 Robyn ANDREWS 747.018
FRIES / Bay / 2001 / M /  by UNKNOWN and UNKNOWN by UNKNOWN - Robyn Andrews

64.130

(15)

64.783

(15)
64.957

 
%% % % %* %

61.08763.913 63.261
221.0(20) (19) (16)

THE SILVER SURFER3009 Natasha TSE 718.019
CONN / Grey / 2003 / G /  - Sarah Hart

61.957

(20)

61.957

(19)
62.435

 
%% % % %* %

57.82665.870 60.870
211.0(15) (20) (20)

VENTO DA DEVESA3017 Ana Isabel Mota VEIGA 705.020
 / Chestnut / 2002 / S /  by FANTOME DE SEMILLY and GLAD'S BLEUE by PALADIN DES IFS - Ana Isabel Mota Veiga

62.826

(19)

59.130

(22)
61.304

 
%% % % % %

57.60959.130 59.783
210.0(22) (21) (22)

TAMERLAN3018 Maria ZAGORSKAYA 689.021
RUSS / Grey / 1999 / G /  by MALBERT and TANSORA by GRUPPOVOD - Sochevanova, Olga

61.522

(21)

61.522

(21)
59.913

 
%% % % %* %

51.52261.957 60.652
209.0(21) (23) (21)

SAMANTA3016 Magdalena CYCAK 681.522
PHBA / Bay / 2003 / M /  by DRAJWER (M) and SARA by UNKNOWN - Magdalena Cycak

60.217

(22)

61.957

(19)
59.261

 
%% % % %* %

56.52256.957 56.522
200.0(23) (22) (23)

SANDRO'S SERENDIPITY3012 Mina CHINJU 658.523
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / M /  by SANDRO HIT and GALANA by ROHDIAMANT - T.M.Kriebel & Stichting Help Gehandicapten in het 

57.609

(23)

58.696

(23)
57.261

 
%% % % % %

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge C : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge E : LEITCH Sarah

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : GERRITSEN Hanneke

Judge / Juge B : BACHINGER Eva

Signature Jury:

RANKED23

Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results

Grade Ib - Team Test

UPDATE

Team Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 11/09/2014 22:26:45

Judge / Juge M : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge C : GERRITSEN Hanneke

Judge / Juge E : ORSINI Marco

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

78.60075.400 77.000
285.5(2) (1) (2)

ZION3113 Lee PEARSON 974.51
KWPN / DarkBay / 2004 / G /  by FLEMMING H and THALOR - L Pearson, Mr & Mrs D Pearson, M Latham, G Chinn

82.200

(1)

76.600

(1)
77.960

 

%% % % %* %

73.20076.800 79.000
279.0(1) (2) (1)

FINE FEELING S3102 Pepo PUCH 956.52
HANN / DarkChestn / 1997 / M /  by FABRIANO and TRAEUMERIN by TRAPPER - Lou & Michele Puch

77.600

(2)

76.000

(2)
76.520

 

%% % % %* %

71.00067.600 75.600
256.5(9) (6) (4)

ZADOK3117 Silvia VERATTI 900.03
 / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by FLORENCIO and KADAMS by CABOCHON - veratti slivia

71.400

(6)

74.400

(3)
72.000

 

%% % % %* %

71.40068.000 73.000
259.5(8) (5) (6)

WOIKOSKI DOUBLE U3109 Katja KARJALAINEN 897.04
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and NICE DICE by PURIOSO - Woikoski Oy

74.200

(3)

72.200

(4)
71.760

 

%% % % % %

72.80068.800 72.200
258.0(4) (3) (7)

WALLACE3118 Nicole Den DULK 895.55
KWPN / DarkBay / 2003 / G /  by FUTURE and OGINEKE by ROHDIAMANT - N. den Dulk & R. Ammerlaan & M. den Dulk

73.000

(4)

71.400

(7)
71.640

 

%% % % % %

70.20068.400 76.200
253.5(6) (8) (3)

STEFFI GRAF3108 Stinna Tange KAASTRUP 892.06
 / DarkBay / 2003 / M /  by GRAF OLDENBURG and DINA GIRL by IBSEN - Stinna & Heidi Tange, Brian Lydolf

69.800

(8)

72.200

(4)
71.360

 

%% % % %* %

71.00068.400 74.200
251.0(6) (6) (5)

WORLDWIDE PB3101 Joann FORMOSA 890.07
HANN / Chestnut / 1994 / S /  by WELBUERGER and BELLA by BRENTANO II - Joann Formosa & Manuela McLean

70.800

(7)

71.600

(6)
71.200

 

%% % % %* %

71.80068.800 72.000
254.5(4) (4) (8)

LJT ENGGAARDS SOLITAIRE3112 Ricky BALSHAW 887.58
DWB / Bay / 2005 / G /  by BLUE HORS SOPRANO and PRETTY WOMAN - Lady Joseph Trust

72.000

(5)

70.400

(8)
71.000

 

%% % % % %

66.40066.600 70.200
240.0(10) (13) (10)

J'ADORE3110 Anne Frederique ROYON 854.09
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / M /  by JAZZ TIME and RODINE (OLD) by DON GREGORY - Madame Anne ROYON

68.600

(9)

69.800

(9)
68.320

 

%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge C : GERRITSEN Hanneke

Judge / Juge E : ORSINI Marco

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

67.40070.000 69.000
240.0(3) (10) (11)

WIN DU VIEUX LOGIS3104 Marcos Fernandes ALVES 851.510
 / Black / 2007 / M /  by LIGHT AND EASY by ANDIAMO - Nulens

68.000

(11)

66.200

(11)
68.120

 

%% % % %* %

66.80065.800 71.600
238.5(11) (12) (9)

DIAMOND DU LOING3111 Valerie SALLES 847.011
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / M /  by DANONE, HAN and DORABELLA, HAN by DACAPRIO - Madame Peggy Touzard

68.400

(10)

66.200

(11)
67.760

 

%% % % % %

70.20065.000 68.200
235.5(13) (8) (13)

UBACHO3116 Antonella CECILIA 842.012
KWPN / Bay / 2001 / G /  by CABOCHON and MIGHLINE by HIGHLINE - Cecilia Antonella E Morganti Giustina

67.800

(12)

65.600

(16)
67.360

 

%% % % %* %

67.00063.600 68.600
235.0(15) (11) (12)

WILLI WESLEY3125 Sydney COLLIER 824.513
ZFDP / Bay / 2000 / G /  by WOLKENSTEIN and TROIKA by KOKOSCHKA - Victoria Dugan

65.200

(15)

65.400

(17)
65.960

 

%% % % %* %

65.20065.200 67.800
233.5(12) (16) (14)

FERDONIA 23106 Ashley GOWANLOCK 819.014
OLDBG / DarkBay / 1999 / M /  by DON GREGORY and FELONIE by CASTRO - Lauren Barwick

66.200

(14)

63.200

(18)
65.520

 

%% % % %* %

65.60065.000 63.800
232.0(13) (15) (17)

FLY OVER 00093103 Jose LORQUET 818.015
BAY / Bay / 2001 / G /  by FLORETTO N and FLORENZ by FABEL HAFT - Jose Lorquet

66.400

(13)

66.400

(10)
65.440

 

%% % % %* %

65.20063.000 66.000
227.5(17) (16) (15)

VOUGE E.3123 Sandra KARLSSON 813.516
SWB / Bay / 2006 / M /  by CHAPMAN and BELLISSIMA (SWB) by BELLINI - Sandra Karlsson

65.000

(16)

66.200

(11)
65.080

 

%% % % %* %

64.60063.600 63.600
226.0(15) (18) (18)

DON'S DAY DREAM3122 Maximillian TAN 801.017
ZWEIB / Bay / 2001 / M /  by DON VAN ATTA and VALESKA (JOWANKA) by VALEUR - Tan, Maximillian

62.800

(18)

65.800

(15)
64.080

 

%% % % %* %

65.80060.400 63.600
222.5(19) (14) (18)

ELASTIKA3121 Nina ANUFRIEVA 800.018
BUDJ / Bay / 2004 / M /  by EMBARGO and APPOLON - Mrs. Sochevanova Olga

64.000

(17)

66.200

(11)
64.000

 

%% % % %* %

61.20063.000 62.600
219.0(17) (20) (21)

BLACK MUSIC3124 Kerstin LARSSON ENGLUND 779.019
SWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by BLACK COFFEE and CHASMINE by LAVIRCO - Kerstin Larsson Englund, Mikael Larsson

62.400

(19)

62.400

(19)
62.320

 

%% % % %* %

63.20059.400 64.800
217.0(21) (19) (16)

BALTHASAR3105 Davi Salazar Pessoa MESQUITA 777.520
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by JOHNSON and IRIS by DITMAR - J. de Winter

61.800

(20)

61.800

(20)
62.200

 

%% % % % %

61.00060.400 62.400
214.0(19) (21) (22)

DAMASCO3120 Sara Oliveira DUARTE 760.521
LUS / Grey / 2008 / S /  by XANGAI and URZE by PRINCIPE - Academia João Cardiga

60.400

(21)

60.000

(23)
60.840

 

%% % % % %

59.40059.400 63.000
209.0(21) (22) (20)

JAMBO3107 Anastasja VISTALOVA 758.022
CZECH / Black / 2004 / G /  by JASPIS and JACKIE by ALMHIRT CHLUMECKY - Anastasja Vistalova

59.600

(22)

61.800

(20)
60.640

 

%% % % % %

58.00059.400 59.800
206.0(21) (23) (23)

THE SILVER SURFER3114 Sophie MILNER 742.023
CONN / Grey / 2003 / G /  - Sarah Hart

57.800

(23)

61.800

(20)
59.360

 

%% % % %* %

55.00058.400 55.600
190.0(24) (24) (24)

INGRIA3119 Mariusz WOSZCZEK 685.524
PHBA / Chestnut / 2003 / M /  by MYWILL KWPN and IDIOMA WLKP by DAMON XX - Fundacja Pomocy Mlodziezy i Dzieciom Niepelnospraw

52.000

(24)

53.200

(24)
54.840

 

%% % % %* %

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge C : GERRITSEN Hanneke

Judge / Juge E : ORSINI Marco

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

Signature Jury:

RANKED25

MASTER MEXICOBREDA BERNIE3115 EL - Eliminé*

Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results

Grade II - Team Test

UPDATE

Team Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 11/09/2014 22:27:30

Judge / Juge M : KING AlisonJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER Eva

Judge / Juge E : PRAIN Anne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : MYHRE Kjell

73.08875.882 72.647
269.5(1) (1) (1)

CABRAL3204 Natasha BAKER 1252.01
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BUJAK and CASONA - Baker, Natasha

72.647

(2)

73.971

(2)
73.647

 
%% % % %* %

72.50069.559 72.353
259.0(6) (2) (2)

UNIEK3210 Rixt van der HORST 1234.52
KWPN / Black / 2001 / G /  by GRIBALDI and PAJANCA by IGOR - J. van der Horst

73.088

(1)

75.588

(1)
72.618

 
%% % % %* %

70.00070.294 70.000
252.5(4) (5) (3)

OFF TO PARIS3202 Lauren BARWICK 1193.03
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by WELTHIT 01 and ELLIE by UNIFORM - Equine Canada

71.324

(3)

69.265

(4)
70.176

 
%% % % %* %

71.02967.794 67.794
250.0(9) (4) (4)

VANESS3211 Demi VERMEULEN 1177.54
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / M /  by ONZE FONS and KARIN by CARITAS - Monique Vermeulen

71.029

(4)

68.676

(7)
69.265

 
%% % % %* %

71.17670.735 67.353
247.5(3) (3) (5)

LEON3203 Caroline Cecilie NIELSEN 1176.05
 / Bay / 2004 / G /  by LORD SWISS and ROXETTE by SCAMPOLO - Mette & Morten Nielsen + Anke Ter Beek

68.088

(6)

68.529

(8)
69.176

 
%% % % % %

69.55970.000 67.059
247.5(5) (6) (7)

LET'S DANCE 893205 Britta NAPEL 1171.56
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and WALLER LIEBCHEN by WHITE STAR - Naepel, Britta

69.118

(5)

68.824

(6)
68.912

 
%% % % %* %

69.55965.882 67.353
241.0(10) (6) (5)

SCHROETERS ROMANI3216 Rebecca HART 1155.57
DWB / Bay / 2002 / M /  by LOBSTER and MANIQUE by COME BACK II - Rebecca Hart

66.471

(8)

70.588

(3)
67.971

 
%% % % %* %

69.11868.529 66.324
239.0(8) (9) (8)

DONCARTIER3212 Anthea GUNNER-DIXON 1155.57
OLDBG / Chestnut / 1996 / G /  by DONNERHALL and HIGHLIGHT by HITCHCOCK - Gabriella Robson

68.088

(6)

67.794

(9)
67.971

 
%% % % % %

69.41271.618 65.441
239.5(2) (8) (10)

ARLANDE3207 Kate KERR-HORAN 1150.09
BWP / Bay / 2000 / M /  by ORLANDO and TENSIVE QUEEN by CORIOLAN - Broomfield Farm

64.706

(11)

67.059

(11)
67.647

 
%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : KING AlisonJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER Eva

Judge / Juge E : PRAIN Anne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : MYHRE Kjell

68.08869.118 66.176
237.0(7) (10) (9)

CASABLANCA3209 Erika BAITENMANN 1148.010
SLOV / Chestnut / 1997 / M /  by 410 CAROL and WALFÜRSTIN - Renate Christina Castro Baitenmann

66.471

(8)

67.794

(9)
67.529

 
%% % % % %

67.35365.588 65.000
235.5(11) (11) (11)

ZABELLE3201 Elisa MELARANCI 1130.011
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / M /  by FLORENCIO 2 (DE) WESTF and IZABEL (KWPN) by VARIANT - Mademoiselle Elisa MELARANCI

65.147

(10)

69.265

(4)
66.471

 
%% % % %* %

65.73564.412 63.824
225.0(13) (12) (12)

MUGGEL 43208 Francesca SALVADE 1094.012
HOLST / Bay / 2007 / G /  by CARABAS and O-CHEENA by CHEENOOK - Salvade' Emanuela

63.088

(13)

64.706

(12)
64.353

 
%% % % %* %

63.67665.588 62.647
223.0(11) (13) (14)

SILVA LE ANDRO3213 Sergey KULIKOV 1079.513
WESTF / DarkBay / 2005 / G /  by SANDRO HIT and RUBIA by ROHDIAMANT - Pakhomova, Anna

63.824

(12)

61.765

(14)
63.500

 
%% % % %* %

61.91263.676 63.824
222.5(14) (14) (12)

AMANTA3214 Celine VAN TILL 1068.514
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by TUSCHINSKI and ROSITA by NICASIUS - Van Till Celine

62.794

(14)

62.059

(13)
62.853

 
%% % % % %

59.70659.853 59.265
212.0(16) (15) (15)

MISS FINNLAND3215 Yu-Jen SUN 1014.515
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by BONHEUR and LA FRISIA by LANDFRIESE I - Therapeutic Riding Centre of Taiwan

59.412

(15)

60.147

(15)
59.676

 
%% % % % %

58.08860.588 57.794
196.0(15) (16) (16)

SHADOW3206 Timothy TSANG 984.516
 / Black / 1998 / G /  - Mr Michael Palmer

56.029

(16)

57.059

(16)
57.912

 
%% % % %* %

Signature Jury:

RANKED16

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results

Grade III - Team Test

UPDATE

Team Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 11/09/2014 22:27:51

Judge / Juge M : LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : PRAIN Anne

Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : ORSINI Marco

Judge / Juge B : LEITCH Sarah

72.89573.026 69.605
261.0(2) (1) (2)

WOMEN OF THE WORLD3310 Hannelore BRENNER 1377.01
HANN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by WALT DISNEY and PIK LADY by PIK BUBE - Brenner, Hannelore & Rantzau, Breido Graf zu

73.816

(1)

73.026

(1)
72.474

 
%% % % %* %

72.89573.816 70.526
261.5(1) (1) (1)

VEDET PB N.O.P.3313 Sanne VOETS 1369.02
KWPN / LightBay / 2002 / G /  by FLORESTAN I and KORENDA B by COCKTAIL - S.W.Voets & J.J.H.M.Voets & S.H.W.M.Voets & E.B.Sc

71.711

(2)

71.316

(2)
72.053

 
%% % % %* %

71.05370.789 68.947
248.0(3) (4) (3)

AROS A FENRIS3306 Annika Lykke RISUM 1327.53
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by DE NIRO and KROGGÅRDENS LAICA by TEMPLE WIND XX - Annika Lykke Dalskov & Martin Risum

70.395

(3)

68.158

(5)
69.868

 
%% % % %* %

70.00069.605 67.237
248.0(4) (5) (5)

THY'S QUE FAIRE3307 Susanne Jensby SUNESEN 1316.04
DWB / Bay / 1998 / M /  by QUITE EASY and LADOGA'S LÁVIE by LADOGA - Stutteri Thy

69.474

(4)

70.000

(3)
69.263

 
%% % % %* %

71.18467.895 68.421
244.5(5) (3) (4)

PORSBORGGAARDENS DONATELL3314 Ann Cathrin LUBBE 1309.55
DWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by UNO DON DIEGO and MADONNA AF ALBÆK by URPRINZE - Kim Skogheim og Tanja Lillemæhlum

69.342

(5)

67.763

(7)
68.921

 
%% % % %* %

67.63267.105 67.237
238.5(7) (8) (5)

FEEL GOOD 43311 Steffen ZEIBIG 1288.06
HANN / Black / 2004 / M /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and AYLEEN by AROGNO - RV Gut Auric e.V.

67.895

(7)

69.079

(4)
67.789

 
%% % % % %

68.68467.895 67.237
237.5(5) (6) (5)

ROCKFORD 173309 Vladimir VINCHON 1285.07
HANN / Grey / 2001 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and HILL LADY by HILL HAWK XX - Madame Anne-Frédérique ROYON

67.632

(8)

66.711

(9)
67.632

 
%% % % %* %

67.23767.105 65.921
237.0(7) (10) (8)

BINDRO T3305 Roberta SHEFFIELD 1276.58
KWPN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by OBELISK and SINDRA W by NEGRO - Miss E Little

69.079

(6)

66.579

(10)
67.184

 
%% % % %* %

67.63266.316 65.395
231.0(9) (8) (9)

MOGADOR DE VALANGE3308 Samuel CATEL 1269.59
 / Bay / 2000 / G /  by CAMUS VAN TOT (DE) SE and IRONIE D'HORLEBECQ (BE) SESF by PICASSO DE LAUZELLE - Docteur Joseph Dominique BAUD

66.842

(10)

67.895

(6)
66.816

 
%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : PRAIN Anne

Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : ORSINI Marco

Judge / Juge B : LEITCH Sarah

67.89563.289 63.947
228.0(13) (7) (13)

OZZY COOPER3319 Angela PEAVY 1243.010
TRAK / Bay / 2006 / G /  by HIBISKUS and OKKA by ARRAK - Rebecca Reno

65.395

(13)

66.579

(10)
65.421

 
%% % % % %

65.13265.789 65.132
229.0(11) (12) (10)

HOLSTEIN PARK COMEDIAN3302 Chelsea HIGGINS 1240.511
 / Bay / 1996 / G /  by CONTANGO II and MONOLASS - Chelsea & Kerry Higgins

64.211

(15)

66.184

(12)
65.289

 
%% % % %* %

66.44764.342 64.211
226.0(12) (11) (12)

FLYLIGHT3312 Yonatan DRESLER 1232.012
 / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by PERION and MULANDRA by HAVEL - Mevr. M. Schellekens

65.526

(12)

63.684

(17)
64.842

 
%% % % % %

62.89563.158 63.816
224.0(14) (16) (14)

DENIGO3304 Bernd BRUGGER 1231.013
OLDBG / Bay / 2001 / G /  by DE NIRO and ELFENGOLD by GOLDSTERN - Brugger, Bernd

66.974

(9)

67.105

(8)
64.789

 
%% % % %* %

64.47465.921 62.368
228.0(10) (14) (16)

HATERO DE PB3303 Elizabeth SOBECKI 1230.014
 / Black / 2005 / S /  - Kerrie Massey & Heather Currie

66.184

(11)

64.737

(14)
64.737

 
%% % % %* %

63.42162.632 64.868
223.0(16) (15) (11)

EMOL3316 Karolina KARWOWSKA 1217.015
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by DENAR and ETIUDA by EMIGRANT - Natalia & Ireneusz Kozlowscy

64.474

(14)

64.868

(13)
64.053

 
%% % % %* %

64.60562.763 63.026
224.0(15) (13) (15)

FIDAN 33315 Anne Cecilie ORE 1212.516
RHEIN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by FIDERTANZ by DONNERSCHLAG - Anne Cecilie Ore

64.079

(16)

64.605

(15)
63.816

 
%% % % %* %

62.76362.368 61.974
220.5(17) (17) (17)

DONIRO3318 Gabriella LOF 1198.517
HANN / Chestnut / 2001 / G /  by DE NIRO and RIVA by REGAZONNI - Gabriella Löf

63.816

(17)

64.474

(16)
63.079

 
%% % % %* %

59.47460.526 61.184
213.0(18) (18) (18)

RIMEL3317 Tomasz ZDANKOWSKI 1163.518
PHBA / Chestnut / 2003 / G /  by EMETIC (SP) and ROLINA (SILESIAN BREED) by REKORD (SILESIAN BREED) - Stowarzyszenie Jezdzieckie Osob Niepeln

61.711

(18)

63.289

(18)
61.237

 
%% % % %* %

59.07958.816 59.211
200.5(19) (19) (19)

ZIZIFO INTERAGRO3301 Patricio GUGLIALMELLI LYNCH 1122.019
 / Bay / 2003 /  /  - Fazendas Interagro Ltda

59.211

(19)

58.947

(19)
59.053

 
%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

RANKED19

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Individual Results

Grade IV - Team Test

UPDATE

Team Competition

PAR-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 11/09/2014 22:28:10

Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell

Judge / Juge E : KING Alison

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : GERRITSEN Hanneke

75.71472.857 73.452
273.5(1) (2) (2)

VALERIUS3407 Sophie WELLS 1566.51
KWPN / DarkChestn / 2002 / G /  by FLEMMINGH and HEIDEVROUWE by LACROS - Wells, Sophie

76.071

(1)

74.881

(3)
74.595

 

%% % % %* %

76.54872.857 71.548
268.5(1) (1) (4)

FBW RAINMAN3403 Michele GEORGE 1546.52
 / Chestnut / 2002 / G /  by JHP HB1 and DIANA by DON PRIMERO - George Michele

70.595

(3)

76.667

(1)
73.643

 

%% % % %* %

72.14371.905 73.810
270.0(3) (3) (1)

ALPHAVILLE N.O.P.3412 Frank HOSMAR 1536.53
KWPN / DarkBay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and MARCIA by IGLESIAS - F.Hosmar & A. Hosmar-Keekstra & A. Cornelissen

73.333

(2)

74.643

(4)
73.167

 

%% % % %* %

70.71471.548 70.595
259.5(4) (5) (5)

DI CAPRIO3405 Line Thorning JORGENSEN 1503.04
 / Bay / 1999 / G /  by DE NIRO and NAMONI by NAPOLEON 625 - Signe Og Thomas Kirk Kristiansen

69.881

(4)

75.119

(2)
71.571

 

%% % % %* %

71.90570.833 73.333
257.5(5) (4) (3)

DEL RUSCH3408 Carolin SCHNARRE 1482.05
HANN / Bay / 2000 / G /  by DEL-PIERO and WOJAMA by WORLD CUP I - Philipp, Elke

68.333

(5)

68.452

(8)
70.571

 

%% % % %* %

68.21467.500 68.214
249.0(6) (7) (6)

EXQUIS ONASSIS3406 Nathalie BIZET 1435.06
KWPN / Black / 1996 / S /  by JUVENTUS and KODINA - H.C. Hoorneboeg B.V.

67.500

(8)

70.238

(5)
68.333

 

%% % % %* %

70.11967.262 66.190
246.5(7) (6) (9)

ORLANDO3409 James DWYER 1433.07
KWPN / Bay / 1996 / G /  by HAMLET and HENRIETTE by BELMONDO - William & Patrick Dwyer

67.976

(7)

69.643

(6)
68.238

 

%% % % %* %

67.14365.714 66.190
242.0(9) (8) (9)

VERDI3414 Philippa JOHNSON-DWYER 1413.58
 / Black / 2002 / G /  by OSMIUM and HEMIRA by CANDYBOY - Kirsh N. and Johnson

68.095

(6)

69.405

(7)
67.310

 

%% % % % %

66.66766.786 67.143
237.5(8) (9) (8)

VLEDDER3401 Nicole BLANKS 1396.59
 / DarkBay / 2002 / G /  by OBELISK and RYANDA by BELISAR - Veronica & Greg Steward

65.476

(9)

66.429

(10)
66.500

 

%% % % %* %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe
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Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell

Judge / Juge E : KING Alison

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : GERRITSEN Hanneke

64.04865.476 67.738
233.0(10) (11) (7)

KAMIAKIN3417 Susan TREABESS 1382.510
PRE / DarkBay / 2005 / S /  by KIANTO and RAFAGA JIM by UNKNOWN - Catherine Hill

63.810

(13)

68.095

(9)
65.833

 

%% % % %* %

65.23865.238 65.000
229.5(11) (10) (11)

RY DE LAFAYETTE CH3416 Nicole GEIGER 1366.011
 / Bay / 2003 / G /  by RUBICELL and RODINA by RATIBOR - Genicla GmbH

63.929

(12)

65.833

(11)
65.048

 

%% % % % %

63.92964.286 62.500
228.5(12) (12) (13)

TYPHOON3415 Natalya ZHAVORONKOVA 1345.012
TRAK / Chestnut / 2005 / S /  by FORT and POSTANOVKA by TOPKY - OUSC Planernaya

64.286

(11)

65.238

(12)
64.048

 

%% % % %* %

63.21463.571 63.452
225.5(13) (13) (12)

RHAPSODY3410 Lee FRAWLEY 1340.013
 / Chestnut / 1998 / G /  by FOXHOLM IMRI and WARINA by NAVIGATOR - Lee Frawley

64.881

(10)

63.929

(13)
63.810

 

%% % % % %

60.11960.833 60.238
213.0(14) (14) (15)

PRADA3402 Jutta RUS-MACHAN 1272.014
KWPN / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by GRIBALDI and HURANTIE by NATUREL - Prim. Dr. Jutta Rus-Machan

60.833

(14)

60.833

(14)
60.571

 

%% % % %* %

60.11957.619 61.429
212.0(15) (14) (14)

ALMAR B3413 Victoria FORD 1250.515
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and ROMY B by WOLFGANG - Victoria Ford

59.881

(15)

58.690

(16)
59.548

 

%% % % % %

59.76256.310 58.452
201.5(16) (16) (16)

ROYANDIC3411 Silvia CIARROCCHI 1218.016
HANN / Chestnut / 2007 / G /  by ROYAL BLEND and WELFENKRONE by WELTMEYER - Ciarrocchi Silvia E Piazzi Gloria

56.190

(16)

59.286

(15)
58.000

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

RANKED17

WHOONEY TUNESCISKA VERMEULEN3404 EL - Eliminé*
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Horse
RiderN° TotalC1 C2

TEAM
CLASSIFICATION
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

PAR-PRI-TEA-TR - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 19:46:11

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE1 456.024640 €
Lee PEARSON

ZION
3113 155.27077.31077.960

Grade Ib

Sophie CHRISTIANSEN
JANEIRO 6

3007 151.82677.56574.261
Grade Ia

Sophie WELLS
VALERIUS

3407 148.92874.33374.595
Grade IV

Natasha BAKER
CABRAL

3204 71.42973.647
Grade II

(145.076)

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS2 436.941440 €
Frank HOSMAR

ALPHAVILLE N.O.P.
3412 146.66773.50073.167

Grade IV

Sanne VOETS
VEDET PB N.O.P.

3313 145.19973.14672.053
Grade III

Rixt van der HORST
UNIEK

3210 145.07572.45772.618
Grade II

Demi VERMEULEN
VANESS

3211 70.62969.265
Grade II

(139.894)

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE3 432.510360 €
Elke PHILIPP

REGALIZ
3008 146.52272.87073.652

Grade Ia

Hannelore BRENNER
WOMEN OF THE WORLD

3310 146.08473.61072.474
Grade III

Carolin SCHNARRE
DEL RUSCH

3408 139.90469.33370.571
Grade IV

Britta NAPEL
LET'S DANCE 89

3205 69.05768.912
Grade II

(137.969)

ITALY / ITALIE4 428.449240 €
Sara MORGANTI

ROYAL DELIGHT
3011 152.26176.47875.783

Grade Ia

Silvia VERATTI
ZADOK

3117 142.06970.06972.000
Grade Ib

Antonella CECILIA
UBACHO

3116 134.11966.75967.360
Grade Ib

Francesca SALVADE
MUGGEL 4

3208 64.42964.353
Grade II

(128.782)
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Horse
RiderN° TotalC1 C2

TEAM
CLASSIFICATION
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

PAR-PRI-TEA-TR - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 19:46:11

DENMARK / DANEMARK5 424.122100 €
Line Thorning JORGENSEN

DI CAPRIO
3405 141.52369.95271.571

Grade IV

Stinna Tange KAASTRUP
STEFFI GRAF

3108 141.36070.00071.360
Grade Ib

Susanne Jensby SUNESEN
THY'S QUE FAIRE

3307 141.23971.97669.263
Grade III

Annika Lykke RISUM
AROS A FENRIS

3306 69.56169.868
Grade III

(139.429)

AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE6 418.51690 €
Pepo PUCH

FINE FEELING S
3102 151.31374.79376.520

Grade Ib

Michael KNAUDER
CONTESSA 15

3001 135.60968.87066.739
Grade Ia

Bernd BRUGGER
DENIGO

3304 131.59466.80564.789
Grade III

Jutta RUS-MACHAN
PRADA

3402 63.88160.571
Grade IV

(124.452)

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE7 416.37670 €
Michele GEORGE

FBW RAINMAN
3403 148.52474.88173.643

Grade IV

Eveline VAN LOOVEREN
EXELENT

3002 135.82669.08766.739
Grade Ia

Jose LORQUET
FLY OVER 0009

3103 132.02666.58665.440
Grade Ib

Ciska VERMEULEN
WHOONEY TUNES

3404 65.690EL
Grade IV

CANADA / CANADA8 410.58440 €
Lauren BARWICK

OFF TO PARIS
3202 141.09070.91470.176

Grade II

Roberta SHEFFIELD
BINDRO T

3305 135.94068.75667.184
Grade III

Ashley GOWANLOCK
FERDONIA 2

3106 133.55468.03465.520
Grade Ib

Robyn ANDREWS
FANCIANNA

3005 64.04364.957
Grade Ia

(129.000)

SINGAPORE / SINGAPOUR9 410.133 
Laurentia TAN

RUBEN JAMES 2
3020 149.60975.08774.522

Grade Ia

Gemma Rose Jen FOO
CASSIS ROYAL

3019 132.47864.82667.652
Grade Ia

Maximillian TAN
DON'S DAY DREAM

3122 128.04663.96664.080
Grade Ib
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Horse
RiderN° TotalC1 C2

TEAM
CLASSIFICATION
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

PAR-PRI-TEA-TR - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 19:46:11

NORWAY / NORVÈGE10 408.121 
Ann Cathrin LUBBE

PORSBORGGAARDENS DONATELLO
3314 138.77569.85468.921

Grade III

Jens Lasse DOKKAN
HEIBERG

3014 137.65269.91367.739
Grade Ia

Anne Cecilie ORE
FIDAN 3

3315 131.69467.87863.816
Grade III

Birgitte REITAN
SNO

3015 64.91366.261
Grade Ia

(131.174)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMÉRIQUE11 407.042 
Roxanne TRUNNELL

NICE TOUCH
3023 137.52269.43568.087

Grade Ia

Rebecca HART
SCHROETERS ROMANI

3216 135.45767.48667.971
Grade II

Sydney COLLIER
WILLI WESLEY

3125 134.06368.10365.960
Grade Ib

Susan TREABESS
KAMIAKIN

3417 60.66765.833
Grade IV

(126.500)

IRELAND / IRLANDE12 406.483 
Helen KEARNEY

MISTER COOL
3010 139.82671.52268.304

Grade Ia

Kate KERR-HORAN
ARLANDE

3207 133.99066.34367.647
Grade II

James DWYER
ORLANDO

3409 132.66764.42968.238
Grade IV

Breda BERNIE
MASTER MEXICO

3115 68.069EL
Grade Ib

AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE13 404.484 
Joann FORMOSA

WORLDWIDE PB
3101 139.51068.31071.200

Grade Ib

Nicole BLANKS
VLEDDER

3401 133.31066.81066.500
Grade IV

Elizabeth SOBECKI
HATERO DE PB

3303 131.66466.92764.737
Grade III

Chelsea HIGGINS
HOLSTEIN PARK COMEDIAN

3302 66.26865.289
Grade III

(131.557)
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Horse
RiderN° TotalC1 C2

TEAM
CLASSIFICATION
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

PAR-PRI-TEA-TR - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 19:46:11

FRANCE / FRANCE14 403.307 
Vladimir VINCHON

ROCKFORD 17
3309 135.43767.80567.632

Grade III

Anne Frederique ROYON
J'ADORE

3110 135.25166.93168.320
Grade Ib

Nathalie BIZET
EXQUIS ONASSIS

3406 132.61964.28668.333
Grade IV

Samuel CATEL
MOGADOR DE VALANGE

3308 65.09866.816
Grade III

(131.914)

BRAZIL / BRÉSIL15 402.635 
Vera Lucia MARTINS MAZZILLI

BALLANTINE
3003 134.95666.56568.391

Grade Ia

Marcos Fernandes ALVES
WIN DU VIEUX LOGIS

3104 134.63766.51768.120
Grade Ib

Elisa MELARANCI
ZABELLE

3201 133.04266.57166.471
Grade II

Sergio Froes Ribeiro OLIVA
EMILY

3004 66.08765.043
Grade Ia

(131.130)

SWEDEN / SUÈDE16 384.643 
Sandra KARLSSON

VOUGE E.
3123 129.18364.10365.080

Grade Ib

Kerstin LARSSON ENGLUND
BLACK MUSIC

3124 128.52766.20762.320
Grade Ib

Gabriella LOF
DONIRO

3318 126.93363.85463.079
Grade III

Anita JOHNSSON
NEFERTITI

3022 60.21765.783
Grade Ia

(126.000)

RUSSIAN FEDERATION / FÉDÉRATION DE RUSSIE17 379.964 
Sergey KULIKOV

SILVA LE ANDRO
3213 127.87164.37163.500

Grade II

Natalya ZHAVORONKOVA
TYPHOON

3415 127.33463.28664.048
Grade IV

Nina ANUFRIEVA
ELASTIKA

3121 124.75960.75964.000
Grade Ib

Maria ZAGORSKAYA
TAMERLAN

3018 58.13059.913
Grade Ia

(118.043)
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Horse
RiderN° TotalC1 C2

TEAM
CLASSIFICATION
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

PAR-PRI-TEA-TR - Printed on / Imprimé le 28/08/2014 19:46:11

POLAND / POLOGNE18 366.500 
Karolina KARWOWSKA

EMOL
3316 129.90765.85464.053

Grade III

Tomasz ZDANKOWSKI
RIMEL

3317 122.11560.87861.237
Grade III

Magdalena CYCAK
SAMANTA

3016 114.47855.21759.261
Grade Ia

Mariusz WOSZCZEK
INGRIA

3119 56.55254.840
Grade Ib

(111.392)

HONG KONG / HONG KONG19 361.628 
Natasha TSE

THE SILVER SURFER
3009 124.95762.52262.435

Grade Ia

Sophie MILNER
THE SILVER SURFER

3114 119.18859.82859.360
Grade Ib

Timothy TSANG
SHADOW

3206 117.48359.57157.912
Grade II
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